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260000002075 02/16/2026  1:44 Regan Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

survey of vehicles on campus

260000002076 02/16/2026  1:54 Huffnus Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

260000002077 02/16/2026  2:08 Huffnus Off Campus CODERRANDS Clrd Other

p/u

260000002078 02/16/2026  4:43 Gunderson Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

260000002079 02/16/2026  4:43 Regan Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000002080 02/16/2026  4:51 Rosen SRC West Dock CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

leo act

260000002081 02/16/2026  6:04 Morrissette Squad 7 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000002082 02/16/2026  6:05 Cahill Squad 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000002083 02/16/2026  6:24 Roberts Squad 4 Z2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz eqiup assign

260000002084 02/16/2026  6:41 Magnier 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatch

260000002085 02/16/2026  6:57 Morrissette 1046 HEC CODAttending Meeting-In Clrd Other

meeting

260000002086 02/16/2026  7:14 Orenic, Kenneth Library CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening
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260000002087 02/16/2026  7:17 Grounds Staff Fawell E CODILLEGAL PARKING Clrd Other

parking enforcement

260000002088 02/16/2026  8:00 Al Abed, Baha College 3 CODACCIDENT - NON-INJURY Report

delayed accident

260000002089 02/16/2026  8:12 Castellanos, Iris 2259 SSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002090 02/16/2026  8:27 Thomas, Mitzi 1313 HSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002091 02/16/2026  8:30 Thomas, Mizki 2207K HSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002092 02/16/2026  8:54 Robertson, Monica 1439 BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002093 02/16/2026  8:58 Staff 1009 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002094 02/16/2026  9:05 Robertson, Monica 2C08 BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002095 02/16/2026  9:33 Roberts Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000002096 02/16/2026  9:36 Cahill Fawell E CODILLEGAL PARKING Clrd Other

parking enforcement

260000002097 02/16/2026  9:47 Borrow, Becca 3G04 BIC CODHealth/Safety Hazard Clrd Other

inside smoke

260000002098 02/16/2026  9:54 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol
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260000002099 02/16/2026 10:49 Roberts Prairie Dr/College Rd CODTRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Clrd Other

Traffic Enforcement

260000002100 02/16/2026 11:32 Delatorre, Vicente Fawell C4 CODCITIZEN ASSIST Clrd Other

citizen assist

260000002101 02/16/2026 12:17 Morrissette Off Campus CODERRANDS Clrd Other

off campus

260000002102 02/16/2026 12:58 Callbox 126 Callbox 126 CODOTHER TROUBLE-SUSP CI Clrd Other

callbox activation

260000002103 02/16/2026 13:22 Reeb, Diego 1A02G BIC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002104 02/16/2026 14:08 Depiero, Joan 1159 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002105 02/16/2026 14:26 Staff 2241 SSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000002106 02/16/2026 14:50 Standberry 2100 Src CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

dispatch training

260000002107 02/16/2026 15:00 2100 Src CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

260000002108 02/16/2026 15:27 Venetis 2020 SRC CODCRISIS INTERVENTION Clrd Other

student contacted mother an advised he felt unsafe

260000002109 02/16/2026 16:05 Roberts Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

260000002110 02/16/2026 16:48 Roberts 2201 SSCInvestigate Open Door Srvc Call Comp

door found open
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260000002111 02/16/2026 17:11 Call Box 118 Fawell A CODJUMP START Srvc Call Comp

waiver signed on scene

260000002112 02/16/2026 17:38 Staff 1038 A TECROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

260000002113 02/16/2026 18:10 Winton Zone 2, Squad 2Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000002114 02/16/2026 18:23 Rackow 201 MAC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

Locked out

260000002115 02/16/2026 18:33 Johnson 2135 SRC CODDEPT SERVICES Srvc Call Comp

Request to secure office

260000002116 02/16/2026 19:48 Winton Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

260000002117 02/16/2026 20:01 Winton Fawell E CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

260000002118 02/16/2026 20:51 Staff SSC AtriumLOUD NOISE COMPLAINT Clrd Other

group of high school students being disruptive

GOA

260000002119 02/16/2026 22:02 Huffnus Zone 1, Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

260000002120 02/16/2026 22:33 Gumm 2100 SRCDISPATCHING

260000002121 02/16/2026 23:04 Gumm 2100 SRC CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

equip chks
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260000002122 02/16/2026 23:27 Refused College 3x Scc CODOTHER TROUBLE-SUSP CI Clrd Other

delayed complaint

possible fight in progress

no issues

260000002123 02/16/2026 23:34 Huffnus Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000002124 02/16/2026 23:35 Huffnus Hsc 1 CODInvestigate Open Door Clrd Other

open door

resecured

260000002125 02/16/2026 23:36 Winton Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000002126 02/16/2026 23:38 Refused Src South Patio CODMAINTAINANCE WORK ORD Maint Report

maint

Agency Total  52

Grand Total  52
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